
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 07-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  185 SCT:  70

16125 Tatl 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Bookwalter 1

16127 Cutty 40.22 1 0 0NQ 1Escher 0

16128 Jeep 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Sheahan 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  191 SCT:  67

20130 Rave 61.55 2 0 0NQ 1Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  191 SCT:  72

16123 Dayo 57.68 1 1 0NQ 2Sotirin 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08056 Ben 48.58 0 2 0NQ 0Breese 0

08057 Keira 53.78 2 1 0NQ 1Goodson 0

08058 Zim 98.02 3 1 0NQ 0Dingmann 0

08060 Paris 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Carlson 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  71

12063 Sadie 42.98 0 01 100Q 0McElroy 0

12061 Keira 44.26 0 02 100Q 0Johnson 0

12062 Otis 54.60 0 0 0NQ 2Laubersheimer 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  185 SCT:  70

16073 Mozzer 37.07 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16076 Sketcher 39.69 0 02 100Q 0Miller 0

16068 Siona 39.93 0 03 100Q 0Meintsma 0

16069 Binx 44.02 0 04 100Q 0Holm 0

16066 Lucy 45.17 0 0 100Q 0Salzwedel 0

16072 Rusty 53.82 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16067 Seven 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Howe 1

16070 Sparky 52.05 3 0 0NQ 2Rimstad 0

16075 Jax 52.13 2 0 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

16078 Blink 68.62 1 0 0NQ 2Kothe 0

16079 Ukko 44.43 0 0 0NQ 1Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  191 SCT:  67

20080 Sole 41.38 0 01 100Q 0Wessel 0

20106 Titan 42.13 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

20091 Tiv 46.10 0 03 100Q 0Bakshian 0

20096 Light 49.76 0 04 100Q 0Sotirin 0

20094 Polly 51.12 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20087 Mira 55.92 0 0 100Q 0Reedy 0

20081 Zaffre 41.38 2 1 0NQ 1Plekkenpol 0

20083 Power 45.87 0 0 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20085 Cuse 45.30 1 1 0NQ 0Smolensky 0

20086 Deeks 47.16 0 0 0NQ 1Smolensky 0

20088 Sally 53.89 0 0 0NQ 1Oneal 0

20090 Twizzle 51.06 0 1 0NQ 0Loose 0

20092 Skip 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Woodard 1

20093 Yikes 50.65 0 1 0NQ 0Flaws 0

20095 Robby 64.07 1 0 0NQ 0Morris 0

20099 Gus 49.29 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20100 Bounce 53.15 3 0 0NQ 0Hostetter 0

20101 Ursa 56.96 2 2 0NQ 1Alwin 0

20103 Petra 59.15 2 3 0NQ 2Sutich 0

20104 Jock 53.19 1 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 07-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20105 Enzo 57.42 3 1 0NQ 0Juel 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  191 SCT:  71

24114 Prince 58.29 0 01 100Q 0Greenstone 0

24108 Allie 54.91 1 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

24109 Roger 53.85 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24110 Athena 50.22 1 0 0NQ 0Gorman 0

24111 Vee 52.24 0 1 0NQ 0Duffy 0

24112 Indigo 67.47 1 0 0NQ 0Neher 0

24113 Tayla 45.67 1 2 0NQ 1Peterson 0

24116 Rush 50.89 2 3 0NQ 1Eckert 0

24118 Asha 65.89 1 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

24120 Jorge 65.62 1 0 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24115 Guilty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Houg 0

24117 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08035 Shay Butter 43.67 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

08034 Chesca 49.83 0 02 100Q 0Foster 0

08033 Spice 60.29 2 0 0NQ 1Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  185 SCT:  75

12039 Marzena 42.03 0 01 100Q 0White 0

12036 Jackie 44.94 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  191 SCT:  72

16046 Ty 45.98 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16040 Shasta 62.11 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16043 Chickpea 0.00 1 0 0NQ 2Bell 0

16047 Tory 49.64 1 0 0NQ 1Mark 0

16051 Dash 55.08 2 2 0NQ 2Duffy 0

16041 Beamer 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Derr 0

16048 Mini 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0

20082 Kuper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  191 SCT:  76

20054 MoMo 68.85 0 01 100Q 0Scott 0

20052 Zora 51.14 0 0 0NQ 1Alwin 0

20053 Ice 80.89 1 1 0NQ 2Scott 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV A Yards:  134 SCT:  72

12029 Vada 51.55 0 01 100Q 0Dunn 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV A Yards:  134 SCT:  66

24031 Winston 33.96 0 1 0NQ 1Holmdahl 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  134 SCT:  77

08023 Eddie 58.88 1 1 0NQ 2Howe 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  134 SCT:  67

16008 Anna 43.70 0 01 100Q 0Peterson 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  134 SCT:  65

20009 Rosie 54.21 0 2 0NQ 0Prebonich 0

20010 Oak 62.43 3 0 0NQ 0Breitbarth 0

20027 HeyRocky! 32.56 0 0 0NQ 2McBride 0

20028 Ellie 91.59 2 2 0NQ 2Prebonich 0

20013 Vista 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Halfen 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  134 SCT:  70

16022 Glee 29.48 0 01 100Q 0Tillman 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 07-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

12019 Dusty 56.15 1 12 90Q 0Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  174 SCT:  82

08005 Brock 0.00 3 1 0NQ 0LeDuc 1

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  174 SCT:  75

16124 Revel 49.96 1 01 95Q 0Sorum 0

16006 Minne 69.40 4 1 0NQ 2Johnson 0

16007 Waffles 69.37 2 1 0NQ 1Pirkl 0

16126 Zuma 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Benson 1

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  174 SCT:  71

20012 Pepper 41.97 0 01 100Q 0Solum 0

20011 French Montana 46.67 2 1 0NQ 1Zislin 0

20014 Ralphie 62.86 2 1 0NQ 1White 0

20131 Rae 45.65 1 2 0NQ 1Eckert 0

20133 Kismet 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Plekkenpol 1

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  174 SCT:  73

24017 Simon 83.61 4 4 0NQ 4Routh 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  174 SCT:  76

16002 Maggie 54.88 0 01 100Q 0Wolff 0

16001 Leni 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Huzel 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  174 SCT:  78

20003 Louise 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Vetterkind 1

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08060 Paris 54.04 2 2 0NQ 0Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12061 Keira 44.05 0 2 0NQ 3Johnson 0

12063 Sadie 56.66 2 2 0NQ 0McElroy 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16067 Seven 51.23 1 3 0NQ 1Howe 0

16068 Siona 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Meintsma 1

16070 Sparky 41.31 0 1 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

16072 Rusty 51.58 0 1 0NQ 1Glommen 0

16073 Mozzer 36.27 1 2 0NQ 1Miller 0

16075 Jax 47.11 1 1 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

16079 Ukko 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Hayes 1

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20080 Sole 36.32 0 01* 100Q 0Wessel 0

20106 Titan 40.66 0 02* 100Q 0Kott 0

20090 Twizzle 43.12 0 03* 100Q 0Loose 0

20093 Yikes 44.53 0 04 100Q 0Flaws 0

20088 Sally 49.96 0 0 100Q 0Oneal 0

20096 Light 50.77 0 0 100Q 0Sotirin 0

20011French Montana 56.62 4 2 0NQ 0Zislin 0

20085 Cuse 0.00 1 2 0NQ 2Smolensky 1

20094 Polly 47.34 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 0

20099 Gus 42.06 0 0 0NQ 2Hildebrandt 0

20100 Bounce 37.81 0 0 0NQ 1Hostetter 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24109 Roger 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Bixby 1

24110 Athena 0.00 0 2 0NQ 2Gorman 1
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 07-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

24120 Jorge 0.00 2 2 0NQ 2Bixby 1

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08035 Shay Butter 46.62 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16046 Ty 44.87 0 01* 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16041 Beamer 39.40 0 1 0NQ 2Derr 0

16123 Dayo 61.92 2 1 0NQ 1Sotirin 0

16048 Mini 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0

20082 Kuper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 07-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  165 SCT:  47

16124 Revel 30.87 0 01 100Q 0Sorum 0

16125 Tatl 28.03 1 1 0NQ 3Bookwalter 0

16126 Zuma 28.84 1 1 0NQ 1Benson 0

16127 Cutty 0.00 3 3 0NQ 1Escher 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  169 SCT:  45

20133 Kismet 23.64 0 01 100Q 0Plekkenpol 0

20100 Bounce 28.62 0 02 100Q 0Hostetter 0

20081 Zaffre 0.00 1 0 0NQ 2Plekkenpol 1

20091 Tiv 30.17 1 0 0NQ 2Bakshian 0

20130 Rave 33.84 1 0 0NQ 1Kothe 0

20131 Rae 28.76 1 1 0NQ 2Eckert 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  169 SCT:  50

16123 Dayo 36.78 1 1 0NQ 1Sotirin 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  169 SCT:  53

20053 Ice 46.75 0 0 0NQ 3Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  161 SCT:  53

08060 Paris 31.50 0 01 100Q 0Carlson 0

08056 Ben 34.88 2 0 0NQ 0Breese 0

08057 Keira 31.54 0 0 0NQ 1Goodson 0

08058 Zim 0.00 3 3 0NQ 3Dingmann 1

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  161 SCT:  50

12063 Sadie 27.45 0 01 100Q 0McElroy 0

12061 Keira 29.35 0 02 100Q 0Johnson 0

12062 Otis 38.45 0 03 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  165 SCT:  47

16073 Mozzer 25.40 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16068 Siona 27.32 0 02 100Q 0Meintsma 0

16070 Sparky 27.33 0 03 100Q 0Rimstad 0

16076 Sketcher 28.19 0 04 100Q 0Miller 0

16067 Seven 33.95 0 0 100Q 0Howe 0

16078 Blink 34.17 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

16066 Lucy 36.11 0 0 100Q 0Salzwedel 0

16072 Rusty 36.49 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16069 Binx 27.41 0 0 0NQ 1Holm 0

16075 Jax 31.35 1 0 0NQ 1Waltonen 0

16079 Ukko 32.90 1 0 0NQ 1Hayes 0

16128 Jeep 55.26 1 2 0NQ 1Sheahan 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  169 SCT:  45

20099 Gus 25.91 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20104 Jock 26.32 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20083 Power 27.50 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20106 Titan 29.11 0 04 100Q 0Kott 0

20086 Deeks 29.82 0 0 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20090 Twizzle 32.39 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20096 Light 33.32 0 0 100Q 0Sotirin 0

20095 Robby 35.08 0 0 100Q 0Morris 0

20080 Sole 31.35 1 0 0NQ 0Wessel 0

20085 Cuse 25.08 1 1 0NQ 1Smolensky 0

20087 Mira 42.85 0 2 0NQ 2Reedy 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 07-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20088 Sally 49.08 2 1 0NQ 0Oneal 0

20092 Skip 34.12 1 0 0NQ 0Woodard 0

20093 Yikes 29.97 0 0 0NQ 2Flaws 0

20094 Polly 40.68 2 2 0NQ 1Kott 0

20103 Petra 43.93 1 0 0NQ 0Sutich 0

20105 Enzo 42.66 1 2 0NQ 2Juel 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  169 SCT:  48

24111 Vee 31.49 0 01 100Q 0Duffy 0

24108 Allie 34.95 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24109 Roger 32.64 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24110 Athena 33.80 0 1 0NQ 0Gorman 0

24112 Indigo 44.80 2 1 0NQ 2Neher 0

24113 Tayla 28.67 1 0 0NQ 2Peterson 0

24114 Prince 52.60 0 1 0NQ 2Greenstone 0

24116 Rush 29.38 1 0 0NQ 2Eckert 0

24118 Asha 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 1

24120 Jorge 37.29 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24115 Guilty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Houg 0

24117 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  161 SCT:  58

04032 Priest 42.73 0 01 100Q 0Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  161 SCT:  55

08035 Shay Butter 30.07 0 01 100Q 0Wagner 0

08034 Chesca 33.21 0 02 100Q 0Foster 0

08033 Spice 37.54 2 0 0NQ 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  165 SCT:  52

12036 Jackie 29.60 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 0

12039 Marzena 23.92 1 0 0NQ 0White 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  169 SCT:  50

16046 Ty 26.27 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16047 Tory 29.11 0 02 100Q 0Mark 0

16051 Dash 38.99 0 03 100Q 0Duffy 0

16040 Shasta 40.84 0 04 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16041 Beamer 29.12 0 0 0NQ 1Derr 0

16043 Chickpea 27.53 1 1 0NQ 2Bell 0

16048 Mini 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0

20082 Kuper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  169 SCT:  53

20052 Zora 34.21 0 0 0NQ 1Alwin 0

20054 MoMo 50.45 0 0 0NQ 3Scott 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV A Yards:  114 SCT:  46

12029 Vada 36.71 0 1 0NQ 0Dunn 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV A Yards:  114 SCT:  41

24031 Winston 17.45 0 0 0NQ 1Holmdahl 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  114 SCT:  50

08023 Eddie 34.51 1 01 95Q 0Howe 0

08024 Richoh 49.30 2 2 0NQ 0Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  114 SCT:  38

20028 Ellie 36.14 0 01 100Q 0Prebonich 0

20027 HeyRocky! 32.19 2 02 90Q 0McBride 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 07-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20011 French Montana 30.83 1 2 0NQ 0Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  114 SCT:  43

16002 Maggie 30.76 0 01 100Q 0Wolff 0

16021 Beckett 24.09 0 1 0NQ 0Dickoff 0

16022 Glee 23.05 0 0 0NQ 1Tillman 0

12019 Dusty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  131 SCT:  47

08005 Brock 63.59 5 0 0NQ 1LeDuc 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  135 SCT:  42

16008 Anna 31.77 0 01 100Q 0Peterson 0

16006 Minne 43.75 4 3 0NQ 2Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  139 SCT:  40

20009 Rosie 32.90 3 0 0NQ 1Prebonich 0

20010 Oak 51.75 3 0 0NQ 0Breitbarth 0

20012 Pepper 27.91 1 1 0NQ 1Solum 0

20014 Ralphie 37.60 4 1 0NQ 2White 0

20013 Vista 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Halfen 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  139 SCT:  42

24017 Simon 58.00 2 1 0NQ 0Routh 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN P Yards:  135 SCT:  47

16007 Waffles 49.73 1 01 91Q 0Pirkl 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  139 SCT:  45

16001 Leni 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Huzel 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  139 SCT:  47

20003 Louise 29.07 0 01 100Q 0Vetterkind 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 07-Sa FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20088 Sally 33.01 0 0 47NQ 0Oneal 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24110 Athena 30.94 0 0 46NQ 0Gorman 0

24112 Indigo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Neher 0

Class Hgt: 04EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  41

04032 Priest 31.25 0 0 39NQ 0Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16048 Mini 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0

20082 Kuper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Covin 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20053 Ice 34.05 0 0 41NQ 0Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08055 Livi 37.28 0 01 80Q 0O'Sell 0

08060 Paris 37.29 0 02 80Q 0Carlson 0

08056 Ben 34.26 0 0 46NQ 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16076 Sketcher 34.07 0 01 80Q 0Miller 0

16069 Binx 32.37 0 0 26NQ 0Holm 0

16070 Sparky 37.94 0 0 45NQ 0Rimstad 0

16073 Mozzer 0.00 0 0 60NQ 0Miller 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20106 Titan 25.61 0 01 75Q 0Kott 0

20085 Cuse 20.45 0 02 74Q 0Smolensky 0

20087 Mira 22.21 0 03 73Q 0Reedy 0

20090 Twizzle 0.00 0 0 39NQ 0Loose 0

20093 Yikes 25.12 0 0 36NQ 0Flaws 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24109 Roger 27.19 0 0 43NQ 0Bixby 0

24111 Vee 24.95 0 0 48NQ 0Duffy 0

24120 Jorge 35.28 0 0 35NQ 0Bixby 0

24117 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08034 Chesca 25.61 0 0 49NQ 0Foster 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16046 Ty 31.66 0 01 75Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16051 Dash 26.96 0 02 73Q 0Duffy 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20054 MoMo 31.90 0 0 38NQ 0Scott 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16078 Blink 33.09 0 01 69Q 0Kothe 0

16006 Minne 39.53 0 0 44NQ 0Johnson 0

16026 Evie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0White ##

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20011French Montana 26.84 0 01 66Q 0Zislin 0

20100 Bounce 33.74 0 0 43NQ 0Hostetter 0

20130 Rave 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Kothe ##

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12019 Dusty 27.61 0 01 54Q 0Kothe 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 07-Sa FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16047 Tory 27.07 0 0 44NQ 0Mark 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20003 Louise 31.59 0 0 53NQ 0Vetterkind 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16068 Siona 33.11 0 01 75Q 0Meintsma 0

16127 Cutty 18.07 0 02 72Q 0Escher 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

16007 Waffles 22.45 0 01 64Q 0Pirkl 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16002 Maggie 26.59 0 01 67Q 0Wolff 0

1/7/2023 Page 2 of 2AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke


	SAT STD RESULTS.pdf
	SAT JWW RESULTS.pdf
	SAT FAST RESULTS.pdf

